
Lamb samosa

Darne of seer 

Macaroni cheese

Jumbo prawns 

Mixed green salad

ASIANSPECIALITIES

Garlic prawns 

Hot butter cuttlefish 

All above prices are in 

Chicken with cashew nut 

Australian tenderloin steak 

SALADS AND HORS D'OEUVRES 
Mediterranean style seafood salad

taxes

2010

1750

1360

2850

3250

2850

2850

FROM THE SOUPKETTLE
Assorted seafood broth                                                                                               1300 
Chicken, corn and egg drop soup                                                                             1300
Cream of tomato                                                                                                             1550
Soup of the day                                                                                                                1110

MAIN DISHES

New Zealand rack of lamb 

9550

Grillchicken                                                                                                                    4150

4150

BEST SELECTION OF PASTAS

Spaghetti bolognaise                                                                                                  2850 

Crispy fried prawns tossed in garlic sauce

Macaroni pasta with creamy cheese sauce

Crispy fried cuttle?sh tossed in hot butter sauce

Grilled darne of seer ?sh with garlic lemon cream

Grilled jumbo prawns with lightly curry cream sauce

Assorted mixed green vegetables tossed with vinaigrette

Chinese chili chicken with cashew nuts and egg fried rice

Spaghetti served with sauce bolognaise and shaved parmesan

marinated grilled chicken with lemon sauce and mushroom risotto

Crispy fried lamb samosa, vegetable pakora with chilled cucumber
raita and sweet tamarind coulis

Grilled rack of lamb with creamy mint sauce and onion mashed potatoes

Balsamic marinated seafood with lightly roasted vegetable and garlic toast

Grilled tenderloin steak served with red wine jus, mushroom ragout and fresh green salad 
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6500

8900

LKR and inclusive of 



HOT & COLD BEVERAGE

Papaya, pineapple or mixed fruit juice
Pot of tea
Freshly brewed coffee
Hot chocolate

Marked items available 24 hours
  All above prices are in LKR and inclusive of taxes

1600
910
910

1050

16

DESSERT

Tiramisu

Nasi goreng 

Steak baguette

Baked cheese cake

Coconut panna cotta

Heritance beef burger

Hot chocolate brownie

Stir fried vegetables 

Heritance chicken burger

Create your own sandwich

Heritance fresh fruit platter

Heritance veggie burger 

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

Heritance club

1430

2850

1820

2600

2600

3000

2350

1950

1550

1950

1950

1950

1550

Oriental style fried vegetable pattie

Homemade chicken burger with fried egg

Classic tiramisu served with amaretto biscuit

Chinese wok fried vegetable with buttered rice

Orange ?avored baked cheese cake with passion curd

Homemade beef burger with onion con?t and blue cheese

Hot chocolate and pistachio sponge with heritance spice ice cream

White or brown bread (grilled, toasted or plain with roasted beef,
pork ham,chicken,bacon,tuna,boiled egg, cheese,tomato,onion and lettuce)

Roasted chicken, crispy bacon, fried egg,cheese, tomato, onion and lettuce

Mikey coconut panna cotta with mixed berry compote and hazelnut crumbles

Grilled beef minute steak on french bread with tomato onion and pickled gherkin

Indonesian fried rice with fried egg, prawn crackers, chili paste, chicken and prawn satay
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