HERITANCE Ahungalla Where Tradition Is Alive In Room Dining Menu

SALADS AND HORS D'OEUVRES	
Mediterranean style seafood salad Balsamic marinated seafood with lightly roasted vegetable and garlic toast	2010
Lamb samosa Crispy fried lamb samosa, vegetable pakora with chilled cucumber raita and sweet tamarind coulis	1750
Mixed green salad Assorted mixed green vegetables tossed with vinaigrette	1360
FROM THE SOUPKETTLE	
Assorted seafood broth Chicken, corn and egg drop soup Cream of tomato Soup of the day	1300 1300 1550 1110
MAIN DISHES	
New Zealand rack of lamb Grilled rack of lamb with creamy mint sauce and onion mashed potatoes	8900
Australian tenderloin steak Grilled tenderloin steak served with red wine jus, mushroom ragout and fresh g Jumbo prawns	9550 green salad 6500
Grilled jumbo prawns with lightly curry cream sauce Grillchicken marinated grilled chicken with lemon sauce and mushroom risotto	4150
Darne of seer Grilled darne of seer ?sh with garlic lemon cream	4 150
BEST SELECTION OF PASTAS	
Spaghetti bolognaise Spaghetti served with sauce bolognaise and shaved parmesan	2850
Macaroni cheese Macaroni pasta with creamy cheese sauce	2850
ASIANSPECIALITIES	
Garlic prawns Crispy fried prawns tossed in garlic sauce	3250
Hot butter cuttlefish Crispy fried cuttle?sh tossed in hot butter sauce	2850
Chicken with cashew nut Chinese chili chicken with cashew nuts and egg fried rice	2850

All above prices are in LKR and inclusive of taxes

HERITANCE Ahungalla Where Tradition Is Alive In Room Dining Menu

	Nasi goreng Indonesian fried rice with fried egg, prawn crackers, chili paste, chicken and praw Stir fried vegetables Chinese wok fried vegetable with buttered rice	2850 In satay 1820
	SANDWICHES AND BURGERS	
24	Heritance club Roasted chicken, crispy bacon, fried egg,cheese, tomato, onion and lettuce	2600
24 *	Heritance beef burger Homemade beef burger with onion con?t and blue cheese	2600
24*	Steak baguette Grilled beef minute steak on french bread with tomato onion and pickled gherkin	3000
24*	Heritance chicken burger Homemade chicken burger with fried egg	2350
24*	Create your own sandwich White or brown bread (grilled, toasted or plain with roasted beef, pork ham,chicken,bacon,tuna,boiled egg, cheese,tomato,onion and lettuce)	1950
24*	Heritance veggie burger Oriental style fried vegetable pattie DESSERT	1550
(24)	Tiramisu	1950
U	Classic tiramisu served with amaretto biscuit	
(24 [*]	Hot chocolate brownie Hot chocolate and pistachio sponge with heritance spice ice cream	1950
24*	Baked cheese cake Orange ?avored baked cheese cake with passion curd	1950
24*	Coconut panna cotta Mikey coconut panna cotta with mixed berry compote and hazelnut crumbles	1550
(24 [*]	Heritance fresh fruit platter	1430
	HOT & COLD BEVERAGE	
Ŭ	Papaya, pineapple or mixed fruit juice	1600
\sim	Pot of tea	910
-	Freshly brewed coffee	910
24	Hot chocolate	1050

Marked items available 24 hours

All above prices are in LKR and inclusive of taxes